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Notes: Memorials of the Dead: Dublin City and County: Volume 8, edited and transcribed by Michael J. S. Egan
(1995) includes inscriptions for the parish of Clonsilla

12 April 2016 Page 1 of 3



P.0353.01

Combined Register

1 . Register of baptisms 1830-1901, marriages 1831-44 & burials 1831-75

P.0353.03
1. 1849 - 1956

P.0353.04
1.1875-1902

P.0353.05
1. 1705 - 1800

2. 1800 - 1870

3.1871-1888

P.0353.06
1.1870-1879

P.0353.07
1.1822-1842

P.0353.08
1.1824-1849

2.1848 - 1877
3. 1878 - 1899
4.1921 - 1936
5.1939 - 1955

6. 1956 - 1976

P.0353.09
1. 1871 - 1871

P.0353.13

Register of Marriages

Register of Burials

Vestry Book

Register of Vestrymen

Account Book

Preachers Book

Register of Church Members

School Records

1. Account book 1826-34

P.0353.27
1.1793-1946
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Miscellanous Loose Papers
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